MTC13910-9438

## **RECORDING COVER SHEET**

THIS COVER SHEET HAS BEEN PREPARED BY THE PERSON PRESENTING THE ATTACHED INSTRUMENT FOR RECORDING. ANY ERRORS IN THIS COVER SHEET DO NOT AFFECT THE TRANSACTION(S) CONTAINED IN THE INSTRUMENT ITSELF.

# 2008-003681 Klamath County, Oregon



03/24/2008 03:24:31 PM

Fee: \$31.00

### After Recording Return To:

South Valley Bank & Trust 803 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

#### 1. Name(s) of the Transaction(s):

Termination of UCC

### 2. Direct Party (Grantor):

Patel, Prakash J

### 3. Indirect Party (Grantee):

South Valley Bank & Trust

#### 4. True and Actual Consideration Paid:

N/A

### 5. Legal Description:

N/A

96636 This space reserved for County Filing Officer use

STATE OF OREGON

### UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE

FINANCING STATEMENT

# REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-1A

THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY

######################################	ited to the county filing officer oursuant to	the Uniform Commercial Code		
1A. Debtor Name(s): Patel, Prakash J. See Attached Exhibit dated March 16, 1995. 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): P.O. Box 41160 San Jose, CA 95160	2A. Secured Party Name(s): South Valley State Bank  2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable: 801 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):  4B. Address of Assignee:		
3. This financing statement covers the following type	es (or items) of property (check if applicable):			
(describe real estate) See Attached E	The above timber is as and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhese Exhibit to UCC Financing Statement dated for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor	ad or minehead of the well or mine located on:		
X Check box if products of collateral are also	covered Number of attached ad	iditional sheets:1		
sheets need to be presented to the county filing offi	INSTRUCTIONS  In is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on a cer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THE county filing officers who record real estate mortgage.	additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional S FORM.		
After the recording process is completed the coumay be used to terminate this document.	nty filing officer will return the document to the party	indicated. The printed termination statement below		
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the doc	ument. The fee is \$5.00 per page.			
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been pr	operly signed. Do not sign the termination statement	(below) until this document is to be terminated.		
Recording Party contact name:  Recording Party telephone number:  Return to: (name and address)  South Valley State Bank 801 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	This statement of pursuant to the U no longer claims a	TERMINATION STATEMENT  This statement of termination of financing is presented for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured Party no longer claims a security interest in the financing statement bearing the recording number shown above.		
Please do not type outside of bracketed a	By: Signature	Particles or Assigned(s)		

AMERITITLE has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.

Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.19 (c) 1995 CFI ProServices, Inc.

MAK

# 6662

EXHIBAT TO UCC-1A FINANCING STATEMENT

March 16, 1995

#### **DEBTORS:**

Patel, Prakash J. SSN / Tax ID # 549-33-3986
Patel, Sharmistha P. SSN / Tax ID # 545-55-7111
Patel, Paresh J. SSN / Tax ID # 549-33-7165
Patel, Bina P. SSN / Tax ID # 530-88-8738

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

P.O. Box 41160, San Jose, CA 95160

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles, and accounts proceeds), together with the following specifically described property: furniture This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: 3006 Greensprings Drive, Klamath Falls, Klamath County Oregon

Prulon	I Pales		South Valley Stat	South Valley State Bank		
		By:				
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)			Signature(s) of Secured Party (ies)			
	No. 17 Charles			a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		
STATE OF OREGON: COL	TV OF KLAMATH SS.					
Filed for record at request of	∰ untain Title	2 Co	the	22nd	dav	
of March		clock A M.,	and duly recorded in V	ol. M95		
ő	Nortgages	on Page _	6661			
	CALCO TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	. O I	Bernetha G. Letsch, Cou	unty Clerk		
FEE \$10.00	INDEXED	By Loute	Bernetha G. Letsch, Cou	unty Clerk		